Application to become a Member of Blackhall Community Trust

Show your support by becoming a member of Blackhall Community Trust. You can be as active or as inactive as you like! Our main objectives are:

- to advance community development within the Community
- to advance education, including early years and community learning
- to provide facilities for recreation, sport and other leisure activities.

Membership entitles you to a vote at the AGM and to elect directors.

Ordinary Membership is available to individuals (16+) living in the Blackhall Primary School catchment. **Associate Membership** is available to those who are nominated by a group but who do not live in the area.

It is your Community Trust – if you want to support us, please become a Member!

l,			(Print full name)
Residing at House Num	ber: Street Na	me:	
City:	Postcode	:	
Telephone:	Email add	dress:	
guarantee, with its reging in accordance with the	stered office at Ravelston P company's Memorandum a	ACKHALL COMMUNITY TRUST, a Park Pavilion, Craigcrook Road, Ediand Articles of Association, I agree by's insolvency or liquidation.	inburgh EH4 3RU, and
Please select the type o	of membership applied for (please tick one box as applicable)	l
Ordinary A	Associate Nominating o	rganisation:	
	etings, minutes of meetings	oany communications by email. Nos, occasional newsletters or updat	-
		Date	
OR			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
to receive email update	es from Blackhall Commun	ot wish to become a member at the ity Trust. I understand that I can rust email update subscription at a	request to have my
My email address is:			
Signed		Date	

Please return this membership application form/email sign up form to: BCT, c/o Blackhall Nursery, Ravelston Park Pavilion, Craigcrook Road, Edinburgh EH4 3RU

Blackhall Community Trust is a Scottish company limited by guarantee SC551774 and a Scottish Charity No SC047250

06.02.18 Ref:

